ORM PTO-1565 (Modified) RECORDATION I		Docket No.: TRX-10602/01		
	FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. D	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
Rev. 03-01) MB No. 0651-0027 (mp. 5/31/2002) Defrev03 PATEN	TS ONLY		Patent and Trademark Office	
		•	v v	
Tab settings -> -> -> -> -> -> -> -> -> -> -> -> ->				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The RxFiles Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Dimensional Dosing Systems, Incorporated		rty(ies):	
ŧ	Internal Addres	s:		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)				
3. Nature of conveyance:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	
🗆 Assignment 💭 Merger	Street Address: 342 Tamiami Trait South			
Security Agreement Schange of Name				
Other	City: <u>Nokomis</u>	St	rate: FL ZIP: 34275	
Execution Date: March 10, 2003	 Additional name(s) 	& address(es) attache	ed? 🗋 Yes 🖾 No	
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)			د 	
A Patent Application No.(3)	D. ratent	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers at	tached? 📑 Yes 🖄	No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number o	f applications and p	atents involved: 1	
Name: ERNEST L GIFFORD				
	7. Total fee (37 Cl	FR 3.41):	.\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: GIFFORD, KRASS, GROH,	- Enclosed -	FR 3.41):	ficiency should be	
Internal Address: <u>GIFFORD, KRASS, GROH,</u> SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC	Enclosed - credited or	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a	ficiency should be account	
	Enclosed - credited or	Any excess or insuf	ficiency should be account	
	Enclosed - credited or	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de	ficiency should be account	
SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC	Enclosed - credited or M Authorized	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de	ficiency should be account	
SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC Street Address: 280 N. OLD WOODWARD AVE.,	 Enclosed - credited or Authorized 8. Deposit account 07-1180 	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de	ficiency should be account posit account	
SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC Street Address: 280 N. OLD WOODWARD AVE., STE. 400 City: BIRMINGHAM State: MI ZIP: 48009 DO NO	 Enclosed - credited or Authorized 8. Deposit account 07-1180 	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de t number:	ficiency should be account posit account	
SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC Street Address: 280 N. OLD WOODWARD AVE., STE. 400	Enclosed - credited or Authorized 8. Deposit account 07-1180 (Attach duplicate control of the space)	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de t number:	ficiency should be account posit account	
SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC Street Address: 280 N. OLD WOODWARD AVE., STE. 400 City: BIRMINGHAM State: MI ZIP: 48009 DO NO 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor of the original document.	Enclosed - credited or Authorized 8. Deposit account 07-1180 (Attach duplicate control of the space)	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de t number:	ficiency should be account posit account	
SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, PC Street Address: 280 N. OLD WOODWARD AVE., STE. 400	Enclosed - credited or Authorized 8. Deposit account 07-1180 (Attach duplicate control of the space)	Any excess or insuf debited to deposit a to be charged to de t number:	ficiency should be account posit account	

21 03 01:16p Dimensional Dosing

941 485 5121

p.2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 17, 2003

MARIA MISHKIND THE RXFILES CORPORATION 342 TAMIAMI TRAIL SOUTH NOKOMIS, FL 34275

Re: Document Number P98000101643

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of THE RXFILES CORPORATION which changed its name to DIMENS[ONAL DOSING SYSTEMS, INCORPORATED, a Florida corporation, were filed on March 10, 2003.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Velma Shepard Document Specialist Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 003A00016373

RECORDED: 09/04/2003 - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, FloriRATEMA RECORDED: 09/04/2003 REEL: 013943 FRAME: 0389